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CIP 2DA Temporada 2025
Calendar: 4 MASCULINO / Fase grupos

Matchday 1

Group Date/venue Home Result Away team

Grupo1 9/27/.25’ 10:30 AM Traki - Katuru Int. 3.0 CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Traki Padel ...
9/27/25,12:00 PM )

Grupo1 Traki Padel . LAS COMPI 1.2 Centro Portugues
9/27/25, 7:00 PM . . .

Grupo1 Club Hogar C... Hogar Canario Venezolano 0:3 JJ Padel West 613

Grupo1 PADEL MIRANDA 12 LA ROSCA 4ta

Grupo1 Padel De-Mente 0:3 CENTELLA DEL LLANO

Grupo1 Capital Sports - HGV

Matchday 2

Group Date/venue Home Result Away team

Grupo1 10/4/25,12:00 PM LA ROSCA 4ta 03 Traki - Katuru Int.
Venplay Pade...

Grupo1 ) Centro Portugues 1.2 PADEL MIRANDA

Grupo1 ) CARACAS SMASH 4ta 21 Padel De-Mente

Grupo1 ) JJ Padel West 613 03 LAS COMPI

Grupo1 ) CENTELLA DEL LLANO 21 Capital Sports

Grupo1 ) Valmy 21 Hogar Canario Venezolano

Matchday 3

Group Date/venue Home Result Away team
10/11/25, 9:00 AM .

Grupo1 Padel 159 Sa.. Padel De-Mente 1.2 LA ROSCA 4ta

Grupo1 10/11/25, 9:30 AM Capital Sports 03 CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Hotel Eurobu...

Grupo1 10/,“/25’ 1:,‘7)0 PM Traki - Katuru Int. 2: Centro Portugues
Master padel...

Grupo1 ) LAS COMPI 21 Valmy

Grupo1 ) HGV 21 CENTELLA DEL LLANO

Grupo1 ) PADEL MIRANDA 3.0 JJ Padel West 613

1/5



Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo 1

Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1

Grupo1

Date/venue

10/18/25, 8:30 AM
Avila Gol Fu...

10/18/25,12:00 PM
Venplay Pade...

10/18/25, 4:00 PM
Centro portu...

NA/25, 713 PM
CLUB PADEL U...

Date/venue

10/25/25, 9:00 AM
Padel 159 Sa...

10/26/25, 9:00 AM
Traki Padel ...

Date/venue

11/1/25,10:00 AM
Venplay Pade...

Date/venue

11/8/25, 8:30 AM
Avila Gol Fu...

11/8/25,1:00 PM
Padel 159 Sa...

Home

CARACAS SMASH 4ta

LA ROSCA 4ta

Centro Portugues

JJ Padel West 613

Hogar Canario Venezolano

Valmy

Home

Padel De-Mente

Traki - Katuru Int.
CENTELLA DEL LLANO
PADEL MIRANDA

HGV

Capital Sports

Home

LA ROSCA 4ta

LAS COMPI

Hogar Canario Venezolano
Centro Portugues

Valmy

JJ Padel West 613

Home

CARACAS SMASH 4ta

Padel De-Mente

2/5

Result

21

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0:3

Result

21

21

3.0

Result

1.2

1.2

Result

1.2

0:3

I

Away team

HGV

Capital Sports
Padel De-Mente
Traki - Katuru Int.
LAS COMPI

PADEL MIRANDA

Away team

JJ Padel West 613

Valmy

CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Hogar Canario Venezolano
LA ROSCA 4ta

Centro Portugues

Away team

CENTELLA DEL LLANO
PADEL MIRANDA
Traki - Katuru Int.

HGV

Padel De-Mente

Capital Sports

Away team

LA ROSCA 4ta

Hogar Canario Venezolano



Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 8
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 9
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 10
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Date/venue

Date/venue

1/15/25,10:00 AM
Club Hogar C...

Date/venue

11/22/25,10:00 AM
Venplay Pade...

11/25/25, 6:00 PM
CLUB DE PADE...

Hermandad Ga...

Date/venue

12/2/25, 6:30 PM
Caracas Pade...

Home

Traki - Katuru Int.
CENTELLA DEL LLANO
HGV

Capital Sports

Home

Hogar Canario Venezolano
Valmy

PADEL MIRANDA

Centro Portugues

LAS COMPI

JJ Padel West 613

Home

LA ROSCA 4ta
CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Padel De-Mente
Capital Sports
CENTELLA DEL LLANO

HGV

Home

Valmy
PADEL MIRANDA
Traki - Katuru Int.

JJ Padel West 613

3/5

Result

21

21

21

Result

3.0

21

21

21

21

Result

3.0

0:3

1.2

21

3.0

0:3

Result

3.0

3.0

21

3.0

I

Away team

LAS COMPI
Centro Portugues
JJ Padel West 613

Valmy

Away team

Capital Sports

HGV

Traki - Katuru Int.
CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Padel De-Mente

CENTELLA DEL LLANO

Away team

Centro Portugues
JJ Padel West 613
PADEL MIRANDA
LAS COMPI
Valmy

Hogar Canario Venezolano

Away team

CARACAS SMASH 4ta
Capital Sports
Padel De-Mente

LA ROSCA 4ta



Matchday 10
Group

Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 11
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 12
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Matchday 13
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo1

Date/venue

Date/venue

12/6/25, 8:30 AM
VIP Padel Lo...

12/7/25,10:00 AM
Venplay Pade...

Date/venue

12/2/25,12:00 AM
12/2/25,12:00 AM
12/2/25,12:00 AM
12/2/25,12:00 AM
12/2/25,12:00 AM

12/2/25, 5:30 PM
Club Hogar C...

Date/venue

12/9/25,12:00 AM
12/9/25,12:00 AM
12/9/25,12:00 AM
12/9/25,12:00 AM
12/9/25,12:00 AM

12/9/25,5:30 PM
Venplay Pade...

Home

LAS COMPI

Hogar Canario Venezolano

Home

CARACAS SMASH 4ta
LA ROSCA 4ta

Centro Portugues
Capital Sports

HGV

CENTELLA DEL LLANO

Home

Padel De-Mente
LAS COMPI
PADEL MIRANDA
Traki - Katuru Int.
Valmy

Hogar Canario Venezolano

Home

CARACAS SMASH 4ta
HGV

CENTELLA DEL LLANO
Centro Portugues

JJ Padel West 613

LA ROSCA 4ta

4/5

Result

3.0

21

Result

3.0

0:3

1.2

0:3

3.0

21

Result

21

3.0

21

3.0

Result

21

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

I

Away team

HGV

CENTELLA DEL LLANO

Away team

Hogar Canario Venezolano
Valmy

JJ Padel West 613

Traki - Katuru Int.

PADEL MIRANDA

LAS COMPI

Away team

Capital Sports
CARACAS SMASH 4ta
CENTELLA DEL LLANO
HGV

Centro Portugues

LA ROSCA 4ta

Away team

PADEL MIRANDA

Padel De-Mente

Traki - Katuru Int.

Hogar Canario Venezolano
Valmy

LAS COMPI
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